Radibeda Valerii Vasylovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Sept. 8, 1966

Snovsk District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

April 28, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3929
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3929

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Radibeda Nataliia Hryhorivna

Radibeba Marharyta Valeriivna

N

wife

daughter

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2016

2015

CHOBCbKa palOHHa Aep>kaBHa
agMmiHicTpauisa, Nonosa
CHOBCbLKOiI pailOHHOT
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

CHOBCbKa palioHHa aep>KaBHa
aaMiHicTpauiqa, Nonosa
CHOBCbLKOI palOHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauii

Schors District State
Administration, Head of the
Shchorska District State
Administration

Schors District State
Administration, Head

20 499,76

8 808,91

5 842,89

1 934,54

2 154,46

1533,28

1210,51

842,68


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20539
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20539
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20539
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20539
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20538
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20538
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20538
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20538
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc14d4a8-c391-45e4-8240-9b016adb5b13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36d0b89a-44ec-4f8f-8e59-976953c4131a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73c6d9c4-500e-4522-ae18-fe6ab08e3081
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b51c2201-5aa5-4982-84f4-182cc7433c35

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

300 000,00

180 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc14d4a8-c391-45e4-8240-9b016adb5b13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc14d4a8-c391-45e4-8240-9b016adb5b13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc14d4a8-c391-45e4-8240-9b016adb5b13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36d0b89a-44ec-4f8f-8e59-976953c4131a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36d0b89a-44ec-4f8f-8e59-976953c4131a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36d0b89a-44ec-4f8f-8e59-976953c4131a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73c6d9c4-500e-4522-ae18-fe6ab08e3081
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73c6d9c4-500e-4522-ae18-fe6ab08e3081
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73c6d9c4-500e-4522-ae18-fe6ab08e3081
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b51c2201-5aa5-4982-84f4-182cc7433c35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b51c2201-5aa5-4982-84f4-182cc7433c35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b51c2201-5aa5-4982-84f4-182cc7433c35

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc14d4a8-c391-45e4-8240-9b016adb5b13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36d0b89a-44ec-4f8f-8e59-976953c4131a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73c6d9c4-500e-4522-ae18-fe6ab08e3081
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b51c2201-5aa5-4982-84f4-182cc7433c35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc14d4a8-c391-45e4-8240-9b016adb5b13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36d0b89a-44ec-4f8f-8e59-976953c4131a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73c6d9c4-500e-4522-ae18-fe6ab08e3081
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b51c2201-5aa5-4982-84f4-182cc7433c35

REAL ESTATE:

2019
2018
2016

2015

o

1874.0 sq. m (3)

1874.0 sg. m (3)

1874.0 sq. m (3)

1874.0 sg. m (3)

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2016

2015

127.0 sq.

127.0 sq.

127.0 sq.

127.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc14d4a8-c391-45e4-8240-9b016adb5b13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36d0b89a-44ec-4f8f-8e59-976953c4131a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73c6d9c4-500e-4522-ae18-fe6ab08e3081
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b51c2201-5aa5-4982-84f4-182cc7433c35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc14d4a8-c391-45e4-8240-9b016adb5b13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36d0b89a-44ec-4f8f-8e59-976953c4131a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73c6d9c4-500e-4522-ae18-fe6ab08e3081
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b51c2201-5aa5-4982-84f4-182cc7433c35

CAREER:

April 12, 2016 — till April 28, 2020 Snovsk District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3929
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3929
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17370#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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